
Boat	number class Distance Firstname Surname temporary	rankingPersonal	Best
117 OS1 3	laps Trent BIRKETT 1 01.10.23
86 OS1 3	laps Nick JOHNSON 2 01.10.25
6 OS1 3	laps Robert WILSON 3 01.14.53
74 K1 3	laps Geoff COLLETT 4 01.20.41



Boat	number class Distance Firstname Surname Race	ranking Personal	Best 28-Oct-15
118 K1 2	laps Julia BOWETT 1 00.48.40 00.49.13
120 OS1 2	laps Roger GROSE 2 00.50.03 00.50.08
135 OS1 2	laps Tom LAYTON 3 00.51.47 00.52.07
59 OS1 2	laps Graeme BACON 4 00.52.41 00.52.41
120 OS1 2	laps Robert BRUCE 5 00.55.32 00.55.32
5 OS1 2	laps Andy BODSWORTH 6 00.58.07 00.58.07

101 TK1	/	MR1 2	laps Greg CHESHER 7 01.02.40 01.02.40



Boat	number class Distance Firstname Surname
Race	Ranking

Personal	Best 28-Oct-15
65 OS1 1	lap Robert STIMSON 1 00.24.20 00.24.20
38 K2 1	lap Erik CHEN 2 00.25.29 00.25.29
123 K2 1	lap KIARA CHEN 2 00.25.29 00.25.29
106 K2 1	lap Amber	and	Jason CHEN 2 00.25.29 00.25.29
34 K1 1	lap Russell LUTTON 4 00.26.40 00.26.40
119 OS1 1	lap Mike ILIFF 5 00.26.37 00.26.49
3 SUP14 1	lap Pete GARBUTT 6 00.27.24 00.27.24
71 TK1 1	lap Geoff ZUBER 7 00.27.28 00.27.28
150 LR1 1	lap Kit NICOLLE 8 00.28.05 00.28.05
125 K1 1	lap Julie QUINN 9 00.28.49 00.28.49
107 SUP14 1	lap Jason RANTALL 10 00.29.10 00.29.10
68 K1 1	lap Roger MURRAY 11 00.29.19 00.29.19
16 SUP14 1	lap Scott HUNTER 12 00.31.05 00.31.08
25 SUP14 1	lap Lincoln GIBSON 13 00.29.47 00.31.11

83/115 SUP14 1	lap Greg COCKERILL 14 00.31.55 00.31.55
84 SUP14 1	lap Tim PALMER 15 00.32.47 00.32.47
104 SUP14 1	lap Joanna NELSON 16 00.35.10 00.35.10
48 TC1 1	lap Nick HOCKING 17 00.34.15 00.35.15
39 SUP14 1	lap Kate MILLER 18 00.35.18 00.35.18
48 TK2 0.5	lap Charlotte STIMSON 00.23.41 00.23.41
48 TK2 0.5	lap Zoe STIMSON 00.23.41 00.23.41



First	name Surname Total 14-Oct-15 21-Oct-15 28-Oct-15 4-Nov-15
Graeme BACON 24 6 9 9
Trent BIRKETT 12 6 6
Margie BOHM 6 6
Julia	 BOWETT 12 6 6
Andy BODSWORTH 6 6
Robert BRUCE 13 6 1 6
ERIC CHEN 15 6 9
KIARA CHEN 15 6 9
Amber CHEN 15 6 9
Jason CHEN 15 6 9
Greg CHESHER 24 6 9 9
Greg COCKERILL 15 6 9
Geoff COLLETT 6 6
Colombine COURABLE 15 6 9
Rohan EVANS 15 6 9
Craig GEORGE 6 6
Pete GARBUTT 6 6
Matthew GATES 6 6
Peter GATES 6 6
Rebecca GATES 6 6
Lincoln GIBSON 9 6 3
Roger GROSE 12 6 6
Malcolm HALL 6 6
Paul HARTLIPP 6 6
Nick HOCKING 21 6 9 6
Scott HUNTER 21 6 9 6
Mike ILIFF 21 6 9 6
Nick JOHNSON 12 6 6
Jane LAKE 18 6 6 6
Tom LAYTON 12 6 6
Aiden LEWIS 15 6 9
Russell LUTTON 21 6 6 9
Kiaran LOMAS 12 6 6
Kate MILLER 15 6 9
Scott MACWILLIAM 18 6 6 6
Russell MURPHY 6 6
Roger MURRAY 21 6 9 6
Kit NICOLLE 6
Joanna NELSON 15 6 9
Tim PALMER 21 6 6 9
Julie QUINN 6 6
Ben RAKE 6 6
Jason RANTALL 15 6 9
Lee RICE 15 6 9
Trent SHAW 15 6 9
Charlotte STIMSON 6 6
Zoe STIMSON 6 6



Robert STIMSON 6 6
Kevin SWAIN 15 6 9
Helen TONGWAY 12 6 6
David TONGWAY 6 6
Basil VALE 6 6
Rob WILSON 21 6 9 6
Danielle WINSLOW 6 6
Geoff ZUBER 6 6
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